High School State Meet pente: 2na2021 5000 P
Event Results - AA Wormen / 9 / All Ages

Session: All
Feb 13-14, 2021
Rank Num Name Gym Score Out
1 19  Tara McGadden Bedford 37.250 0.000
2 224 Abigail Druding Pelham 36.375 0.875
3 257 Lisa Chevaire Salem 35.525 1.725
4 33  Erin Eastwood Exeter 33.725 3.525
5 281 Jenna Mermet Timberlane 33.675 3.575
6 111 Rachel Bolger Bishop Guertin 33.425 3.825
T 31 Bella Balfour Exeter 32.850 4.400
T 201 Anya Cunningham Raymond 32.850 4.400
9 221 Alexa Chausse Pelham 32.375 4.875
10 241 Aquinnah Allain Plymouth 32.150 5.100
11T 252 Leianna Aiello Salem 32.050 5.200
11T 212 Taylor Mooney Newfound 32.050 5.200
13 112 Katelyn Cadotte Bishop Guertin 31.650 5.600
14 10  Nikita Bhat Bedford 31.500 5.750
15 293 Seirra Draeger Windham 31.450 5.800
16 168 Sophie Hagymas Londonderry 31.000 6.250
17 284 Rebecca Silva Timberlane 30.675 6.575
18 101 Maddie Cole-Tucker Bishop Brady 30.000 7.250
19 188 Michelle McGonigle Pinkerton 29.725 7.525
20 154 Sarah Feld Keene 29.625 7.625
21 144 Jennifer Kulick Goffstown 29.600 7.650
22 131 Heather Gonyea Conant 29.025 8.225
23 246 Cathryn Panus Plymouth 28.900 8.350
24 202 Caitlyn Founier Raymond 28.725 8.525
25 121 Maia Kimball Bow 28.500 8.750
26 174 Nicole Stone Londonderry 28.475 8.775
27 146 Nikki Osborne Goffstown 28.425 8.825
28 62  Ariana Brew Milford 28.150 9.100
29 291 Abigail Atkinson Windham 28.025 9.225
30T 71  Julia Burgess Somersworth 27.950 9.300
30T 57 Melinda Rolls Merrimack 27.950 9.300
32 64  Annalise Nessy Milford 27.675 9.575
33 153 Kaitlin Faulkner Keene 27.175 10.075
34 283 Ann Quinn Timberlane 25.625 11.625
35 92 Emma Leonard Spaulding 25.550 11.700
36 183 Zoe Demers Pinkerton 25.350 11.900
37 190 Hana Phaneuf Pinkerton 25.300 11.950
38 254  Elisa Bianco Salem 25.250 12.000
39 232 Gabrielle Minuti Pelham 24.725 12.525
40 191 Sophia Phaneuf Pinkerton 24.600 12.650
41 227 Allison Hardy Pelham 24.575 12.675
42 166 Ashley Criffin Londonderry 24.150 13.100
43 211 Laurel Mckellar Newfound 23.675 13.575
44 12 Elizabeth Chopra Bedford 23.200 14.050
45 18 Maya Malatesta Bedford 23.100 14.150
46 114 Julia King Bishop Guertin 22.975 14.275
47 149 Emma Yarris Goffstown 22.950 14.300
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Women /7 9 / All Ages

Session: All
Feb 13-14, 2021
Rank Num Name Gym Score Out
48 242  Kelly Daugherty Plymouth 22.600 14.650
49 116 Sarah St. Lawrence Bishop Guertin 22.525 14.725
50 11  Lindsey Campbell Bedford 22.400 14.850
51 156 Ava Pelkey Keene 22.175 15.075
52 53  Amber Lyons Merrimack 22.125 15.125
53 245 Kaylan Lang Plymouth 22.025 15.225
54 13 Rori Forte Bedford 22.000 15.250
55 223 Joleigh DeSimone Pelham 21.700 15.550
56 253 Vanessa Aiello Salem 21.525 15.725
57 113 Moally Ireland Bishop Guertin 21.400 15.850
58 162 Jess Bolduc Londonderry 21.300 15.950
59 236 Olivia Zakerwski Pelham 21.250 16.000
60 45  Samantha Shepherd Hollis Brookline 21.225 16.025
61 276 Madison Gallant Timberlane 21.050 16.200
62 286 Emily Watson Timberlane 20.925 16.325
63 72  Megan Burgess Somersworth 20.850 16.400
64 295 Samantha George Windham 20.700 16.550
65 152 Mary Ells Keene 20.650 16.600
66 298 Sarah Zachas Windham 20.525 16.725
67 171 Lola Roarty Londonderry 20.200 17.050
68 36  Cassy O'Nell Exeter 20.100 17.150
69T 243 Faith Francis Plymouth 19.550 17.700
69T 148 Kenna Piecuch Goffstown 19.550 17.700
71 54 Grace Phillips Merrimack 19.450 17.800
72 145 Avery Lavoie Goffstown 19.250 18.000
73 32  Lauren Chute Exeter 19.025 18.225
74 46  Colie Toupin Hollis Brookline 18.950 18.300
75 244 Ainsley Girouard Plymouth 18.875 18.375
76 35  Abby Hafey Exeter 18.100 19.150
77 81  Bella Walton Souhegan 17.875 19.375
78 292 Emily Dodge Windham 16.725 20.525
79 55  Riley Robinson Merrimack 16.075 21.175
80 157 Erin Smith Keene 15.900 21.350
81 279 Kiersten Mackeen Timberlane 15.225 22.025
82 91 Riley Bishop Spaulding 15.050 22.200
83T 193 Emalina Robinson Pinkerton 15.000 22.250
83T 256 Shea Callahan Salem 15.000 22.250
85 155 Brynn Gianferrari Keene 14.650 22.600
86 172 Amanda Robinson Londonderry 14.625 22.625
87 262 Brigette Gaughan Salem 14.450 22.800
88 38  Ashley Young Exeter 14.300 22.950
89 185 Isabelle LeMieux Pinkerton 14.250 23.000
90 63  Hannah Konieczny Milford 14.125 23.125
91 56  Sierra(Daisy) Robinson Merrimack 13.950 23.300
92 297 Chloe McNames Windham 13.750 23.500
93 194 Breanne Voskresensky Pinkerton 13.550( 23.700
94 163 Laura Bowen Londonderry 13.450 23.800
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95 51  Chloe Batts Merrimack 13.400 23.850
96T 235 Emma Sylvester Pelham 13.200 24.050
96T 296 Alexis Levine Windham 13.200 24.050
98 271 Emily Ahearn Timberlane 13.100 24.150
99 115 Shannon Reilly Bishop Guertin 12.200 25.050
100 164 Quinn Brown Londonderry 12.150 25.100
101 141 Faith Brown Goffstown 10.400 26.850
102 34  Elisabeth Goodwin Exeter 10.375 26.875
103 151 Natasha Denney Keene 9.800| 27.450
104 82 Maeve Walton Souhegan 8.400 28.850
105* 187 Kacey Lewandowski Pinkerton 8.300 28.950
105* 181 Tina Bjeloglic Pinkerton 8.300 28.950
107 259 Kristen Donovan Salem 8.100 29.150
108 265 Sophia Lapointe Salem 8.000 29.250
109 255 Elizabeth Butterworth Salem 7.950 29.300
110 186 Paige Levesque Pinkerton 7.850( 29.400
111 182 Ally Bordeleau Pinkerton 7.725 29.525
112 264 Erica James Salem 7.525 29.725
113 267 Erin Ross Salem 7.250 30.000
114 233 Meaghan O'Leary Pelham 6.850 30.400
115* 21  Viannie Rivera Bedford 6.750 30.500
115* 20 Marley Rehm Bedford 6.750 30.500
117 225 Abigal Gates Pelham 6.650 30.600
118* 287 Madeline Zambrowicz Timberlane 6.200 31.050
118* 37  Madisyn Schuler Exeter 6.200 31.050
120* 260 Haileigh Driscoll Salem 6.050 31.200
120* 42  Isabella Martinos Hollis Brookline 6.050 31.200
122 15  Molly Hughes Bedford 6.000 31.250
123 61  Madison Berry Milford 5.600 31.650
124 275 Kylie Corteau Timberlane 5.550 31.700
125 17  Rachel Mahoney Bedford 4.750 32.500
126 282 Kimberly Moore Timberlane 4.600 32.650
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Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 19 Tara McGadden Bedford . 9.250 0.000
2 31  Bella Balfour Exeter . 8.600 0.650
3 224  Abigail Druding Pelham . 8.550 0.700
4 232 Gabrielle Minuti Pelham . 8.500 0.750
5 181 Tina Bjeloglic Pinkerton e 8.300 0.950
6 281 Jenna Mermet Timberlane . 8.150 1.100
7 283 Ann Quinn Timberlane . 8.050 1.200
8 111 Rachel Bolger Bishop Guertin e 8.000 1.250
9T 257 Lisa Chevaire Salem . 7.900 1.350
oT 183 Zoe Demers Pinkerton . 7.900 1.350
11 212 Taylor Mooney Newfound . 7.850 1.400
12 191 Sophia Phaneuf Pinkerton . 7.800 1.450
13 33  Erin Eastwood Exeter . 7.750 1.500
14 227 Allison Hardy Pelham . 7.550 1.700
15 241 Aquinnah Allain Plymouth . 7.450 1.800
16 168 Sophie Hagymas Londonderry e 7.400 1.850
17T 252 Leianna Aiello Salem . 7.250 2.000
17T 188 Michelle McGonigle Pinkerton . 7.250 2.000
19 144  Jennifer Kulick Goffstown . 7.200 2.050
20T 201 Anya Cunningham Raymond e 7.150 2.100
20T 221 Alexa Chausse Pelham . 7.150 2.100
22T 293 Seirra Draeger Windham . 7.050 2.200
22T 36  Cassy O'Neil Exeter . 7.050 2.200
24T 101 Maddie Cole-Tucker Bishop Brady . 6.950 2.300
24T 121 Maia Kimball Bow e 6.950 2.300
24T 172 Amanda Robinson Londonderry . 6.950 2.300
27 10  Nikita Bhat Bedford e 6.900 2.350
28 284 Rebecca Silva Timberlane . 6.750 2.500
29 174 Nicole Stone Londonderry . 6.700 2.550
30 262 Brigette Gaughan Salem . 6.650 2.600
31T 18 Maya Malatesta Bedford . 6.600 2.650
31T 256 Shea Callahan Salem . 6.600 2.650
33T 154 Sarah Feld Keene . 6.550 2.700
33T 116 Sarah St. Lawrence Bishop Guertin . 6.550 2.700
35 112 Katelyn Cadotte Bishop Guertin e 6.500 2.750
36 246 Cathryn Panus Plymouth . 6.400 2.850
37 298 Sarah Zachas Windham . 6.300 2.950
38 193 Emalina Robinson Pinkerton . 6.250 3.000
39T 12  Elizabeth Chopra Bedford . 6.200 3.050
39T 223 Joleigh DeSimone Pelham . 6.200 3.050
41T 291 Abigail Atkinson Windham . 6.150 3.100
41T 153 Kaitlin Faulkner Keene . 6.150 3.100
43T 146 Nikki Osborne Goffstown . 6.100 3.150
43T 236 Olivia Zakerwski Pelham . 6.100 3.150
45T 286 Emily Watson Timberlane e 6.050 3.200
45T 152 Mary Ells Keene . 6.050 3.200
45T 260 Haileigh Driscoll Salem 6.050 3.200
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High School State Meet pente: 2na2021 00 P
Event Results - Bars Women / 9 /7 All Ages

Session: All
Feb 13-14, 2021
Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
48T 62  Ariana Brew Milford e 6.000 3.250
48T 253 Vanessa Aiello Salem . 6.000 3.250
50T 113 Moally Ireland Bishop Guertin . 5.950 3.300
50T 194 Breanne Voskresensky Pinkerton . 5.950 3.300
52T 131 Heather Gonyea Conant . 5.900 3.350
52T 271 Emily Ahearn Timberlane . 5.900 3.350
54 57  Melinda Rolls Merrimack . 5.650 3.600
55 202  Caitlyn Founier Raymond . 5.600 3.650
56T 64  Annalise Nessy Milford . 5.550 3.700
56T 211 Laurel Mckellar Newfound . 5.550 3.700
56T 295 Samantha George Windham . 5.550 3.700
56T 275 Kylie Corteau Timberlane . 5.550 3.700
60T 11  Lindsey Campbell Bedford . 5.500 3.750
60T 72  Megan Burgess Somersworth . 5.500 3.750
60T 244 Ainsley Girouard Plymouth . 5.500 3.750
63 35  Abby Hafey Exeter . 5.400 3.850
64 148 Kenna Piecuch Goffstown . 5.300 3.950
65 171 Lola Roarty Londonderry . 5.250 4.000
66T 243 Faith Francis Plymouth . 5.100 4.150
66T 164 Quinn Brown Londonderry e 5.100 4.150
68 81  Bella Walton Souhegan . 4.950 4.300
69T 71  Julia Burgess Somersworth . 4.850 4.400
69T 92 Emma Leonard Spaulding . 4.850 4.400
69T 145 Avery Lavoie Goffstown . 4.850 4.400
72 32  Lauren Chute Exeter . 4.800 4.450
73 17  Rachel Mahoney Bedford . 4.750 4.500
74 55  Riley Robinson Merrimack . 4.700 4.550
75 53  Amber Lyons Merrimack . 4.600 4.650
76 292 Emily Dodge Windham e 3.950 5.300
77 151 Natasha Denney Keene e 3.800 5.450
78 155 Brynn Gianferrari Keene . 3.750 5.500
79 34  Elisabeth Goodwin Exeter . 3.650 5.600
80 157 Erin Smith Keene . 3.500 5.750
81 91  Riley Bishop Spaulding e 3.350 5.900
82T 63  Hannah Konieczny Milford e 3.000 6.250
82T 51  Chloe Batts Merrimack . 3.000 6.250
82T 82 Maeve Walton Souhegan . 3.000 6.250
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Women /7 9 / All Ages

Session: All

Feb 13-14, 2021
™1
Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 19 Tara McGadden Bedford . 9.300 0.000
2 257 Lisa Chevaire Salem . 8.900 0.400
3T 224 Abigail Druding Pelham e 8.850 0.450
3T 33  Erin Eastwood Exeter . 8.850 0.450
5 183 Zoe Demers Pinkerton . 8.650 0.650
6T 201 Anya Cunningham Raymond . 8.500 0.800
6T 252 Leianna Aiello Salem . 8.500 0.800
6T 190 Hana Phaneuf Pinkerton . 8.500 0.800
9 221 Alexa Chausse Pelham . 8.475 0.825
10T 212 Taylor Mooney Newfound . 8.450 0.850
10T 227 Allison Hardy Pelham e 8.450 0.850
12T 241 Aquinnah Allain Plymouth e 8.400 0.900
12T 256 Shea Callahan Salem . 8.400 0.900
14 111 Rachel Bolger Bishop Guertin . 8.375 0.925
15 283 Ann Quinn Timberlane e 8.350 0.950
16 166 Ashley Griffin Londonderry e 8.300 1.000
17T 293 Seirra Draeger Windham . 8.150 1.150
17T 232 Gabrielle Minuti Pelham . 8.150 1.150
17T 12  Elizabeth Chopra Bedford . 8.150 1.150
20T 281 Jenna Mermet Timberlane . 8.100 1.200
20T 112 Katelyn Cadotte Bishop Guertin . 8.100 1.200
20T 236 Olivia Zakerwski Pelham . 8.100 1.200
20T 259 Kristen Donovan Salem e 8.100 1.200
24 156 Ava Pelkey Keene . 8.025 1.275
25T 154 Sarah Feld Keene . 8.000 1.300
25T 191 Sophia Phaneuf Pinkerton e 8.000 1.300
25T 253 Vanessa Aiello Salem . 8.000 1.300
28 113 Molly Ireland Bishop Guertin . 7.950 1.350
29 10  Nikita Bhat Bedford e 7.875 1.425
30T 18 Maya Malatesta Bedford . 7.850 1.450
30T 114 Julia King Bishop Guertin e 7.850 1.450
30T 13 Rori Forte Bedford . 7.850 1.450
33T 168 Sophie Hagymas Londonderry . 7.800 1.500
33T 246 Cathryn Panus Plymouth . 7.800 1.500
33T 116 Sarah St. Lawrence Bishop Guertin . 7.800 1.500
36 243 Faith Francis Plymouth . 7.750 1.550
37 284 Rebecca Silva Timberlane . 7.700 1.600
38 172 Amanda Robinson Londonderry e 7.675 1.625
39 202  Caitlyn Founier Raymond . 7.650 1.650
40T 144 Jennifer Kulick Goffstown . 7.600 1.700
40T 131 Heather Gonyea Conant . 7.600 1.700
40T 245 Kaylan Lang Plymouth . 7.600 1.700
40T 194 Breanne Voskresensky Pinkerton . 7.600 1.700
44T 57  Melinda Rolls Merrimack . 7.550 1.750
44T 254 Elisa Bianco Salem . 7.550 1.750
44T 149 Emma Yarris Goffstown e 7.550 1.750
44T 242 Kelly Daugherty Plymouth . 7.550 1.750
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Women /7 9 / All Ages
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™1
Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
48T 291 Abigail Atkinson Windham e 7.500 1.800
48T 295 Samantha George Windham . 7.500 1.800
50 276 Madison Gallant Timberlane . 7.450 1.850
51 148 Kenna Piecuch Goffstown . 7.350 1.950
52T 62  Ariana Brew Milford . 7.300 2.000
52T 71  Julia Burgess Somersworth . 7.300 2.000
52T 64  Annalise Nessy Milford . 7.300 2.000
52T 152 Mary Ells Keene . 7.300 2.000
56T 31  Bella Balfour Exeter e 7.200 2.100
56T 162 Jess Bolduc Londonderry . 7.200 2.100
56T 271 Emily Ahearn Timberlane . 7.200 2.100
59T 174 Nicole Stone Londonderry . 7.100 2.200
59T 286 Emily Watson Timberlane . 7.100 2.200
59T 32 Lauren Chute Exeter . 7.100 2.200
62 38  Ashley Young Exeter . 7.050 2.250
63T 101 Maddie Cole-Tucker Bishop Brady . 7.000 2.300
63T 146 Nikki Osborne Goffstown . 7.000 2.300
65 153 Kaitlin Faulkner Keene . 6.900 2.400
66 296 Alexis Levine Windham . 6.800 2.500
67 20 Marley Rehm Bedford . 6.750 2.550
68T 121 Maia Kimball Bow e 6.700 2.600
68T 163 Laura Bowen Londonderry . 6.700 2.600
70 45  Samantha Shepherd Hollis Brookline . 6.600 2.700
71 188 Michelle McGonigle Pinkerton . 6.550 2.750
72T 244 Ainsley Girouard Plymouth . 6.500 2.800
72T 297 Chloe McNames Windham . 6.500 2.800
74T 92  Emma Leonard Spaulding e 6.450 2.850
74T 46  Colie Toupin Hollis Brookline . 6.450 2.850
76 185 Isabelle LeMieux Pinkerton . 6.350 2.950
77T 235 Emma Sylvester Pelham . 6.200 3.100
77T 37  Madisyn Schuler Exeter . 6.200 3.100
79 36  Cassy O'Neil Exeter . 6.100 3.200
80 63  Hannah Konieczny Milford . 6.050 3.250
81 91  Riley Bishop Spaulding e 5.800 3.500
82 211 Laurel Mckellar Newfound . 5.400 3.900
83 54 Grace Phillips Merrimack . 5.350 3.950
84 53  Amber Lyons Merrimack . 5.200 4.100
85 155 Brynn Gianferrari Keene e 5.100 4.200
86 141 Faith Brown Goffstown . 5.000 4.300
87 56  Sierra(Daisy) Robinson Merrimack 4.100 5.200
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Women /7 9 / All Ages

Session: All
Feb 13-14, 2021
Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 224 Abigail Druding Pelham e 9.525 0.000
2 257 Lisa Chevaire Salem . 9.300 0.225
3 19 Tara McGadden Bedford . 9.175 0.350
4 190 Hana Phaneuf Pinkerton . 9.100 0.425
5 254  Elisa Bianco Salem e 9.050 0.475
6 221 Alexa Chausse Pelham . 9.000 0.525
7 33  Erin Eastwood Exeter . 8.875 0.650
8T 281 Jenna Mermet Timberlane . 8.850 0.675
8T 12 Elizabeth Chopra Bedford . 8.850 0.675
10T 183 Zoe Demers Pinkerton . 8.800 0.725
10T 191 Sophia Phaneuf Pinkerton e 8.800 0.725
12T 111 Rachel Bolger Bishop Guertin e 8.750 0.775
12T 11  Lindsey Campbell Bedford . 8.750 0.775
12T 193 Emalina Robinson Pinkerton . 8.750 0.775
15 201 Anya Cunningham Raymond e 8.700 0.825
16 18 Maya Malatesta Bedford . 8.650 0.875
17 10  Nikita Bhat Bedford e 8.600 0.925
18 227 Allison Hardy Pelham . 8.575 0.950
19 241 Aquinnah Allain Plymouth e 8.550 0.975
20 252 Leianna Aiello Salem . 8.450 1.075
21 212 Taylor Mooney Newfound . 8.400 1.125
22 284 Rebecca Silva Timberlane . 8.375 1.150
23T 31  Bella Balfour Exeter e 8.350 1.175
23T 166 Ashley Griffin Londonderry . 8.350 1.175
25 187 Kacey Lewandowski Pinkerton . 8.300 1.225
26 112 Katelyn Cadotte Bishop Guertin e 8.250 1.275
27 168 Sophie Hagymas Londonderry . 8.200 1.325
28 116 Sarah St. Lawrence Bishop Guertin . 8.175 1.350
29 293 Seirra Draeger Windham . 8.100 1.425
30 232 Gabrielle Minuti Pelham e 8.075 1.450
31T 71  Julia Burgess Somersworth . 8.000 1.525
31T 149 Emma Yarris Goffstown . 8.000 1.525
33 146 Nikki Osborne Goffstown . 7.975 1.550
34 255 Elizabeth Butterworth Salem . 7.950 1.575
35 223 Joleigh DeSimone Pelham e 7.850 1.675
36T 131 Heather Gonyea Conant . 7.825 1.700
36T 242 Kelly Daugherty Plymouth e 7.825 1.700
38T 114 Julia King Bishop Guertin e 7.800 1.725
38T 262 Brigette Gaughan Salem . 7.800 1.725
40 286 Emily Watson Timberlane . 7.775 1.750
41 279 Kiersten Mackeen Timberlane . 7.725 1.800
42T 202 Caitlyn Founier Raymond e 7.700 1.825
42T 72  Megan Burgess Somersworth . 7.700 1.825
44 295 Samantha George Windham . 7.650 1.875
45T 188 Michelle McGonigle Pinkerton e 7.600 1.925
45T 171 Lola Roarty Londonderry e 7.600 1.925
47 246 Cathryn Panus Plymouth . 7.525 2.000
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Women /7 9 / All Ages

Session: All
Score Out

48
49
50
51T
51T
53
54
55T
55T
55T
58
59
60
61T
61T
63T
63T
65
66
67T
67T
69T
69T
71
72T
72T
74T
747
76T
76T
78
79
80
81T
81T
83
84
85
86
87
88T
88T
88T
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113
121
145
291
245
101
152
174
92
267
45
13
32
144
57
154
62
276
292
162
235
64
36
156
153
163
211
34
243
54
298
296
35
81
287
42
53
91
155
61
115
141
82

Molly Ireland
Maia Kimball
Avery Lavoie
Abigail Atkinson
Kaylan Lang
Maddie Cole-Tucker
Mary Ells

Nicole Stone
Emma Leonard
Erin Ross
Samantha Shepherd
Rori Forte
Lauren Chute
Jennifer Kulick
Melinda Rolls
Sarah Feld
Ariana Brew
Madison Gallant
Emily Dodge
Jess Bolduc
Emma Sylvester
Annalise Nessy
Cassy O'Neil

Ava Pelkey
Kaitlin Faulkner
Laura Bowen
Laurel Mckellar
Elisabeth Goodwin
Faith Francis
Grace Phillips
Sarah Zachas
Alexis Levine
Abby Hafey

Bella Walton
Madeline Zambrowicz
Isabella Martinos
Amber Lyons
Riley Bishop
Brynn Gianferrari
Madison Berry
Shannon Reilly
Faith Brown
Maeve Walton

Bishop Guertin
Bow
Goffstown
Windham
Plymouth
Bishop Brady
Keene
Londonderry
Spaulding
Salem

Hollis Brookline
Bedford
Exeter
Goffstown
Merrimack
Keene
Milford
Timberlane
Windham
Londonderry
Pelham
Milford
Exeter
Keene
Keene
Londonderry
Newfound
Exeter
Plymouth
Merrimack
Windham
Windham
Exeter
Souhegan
Timberlane
Hollis Brookline
Merrimack
Spaulding
Keene
Milford
Bishop Guertin
Goffstown
Souhegan

7.500 2.025
7.475 2.050
7.400 2.125
7.375 2.150
7.375 2.150
7.350 2.175
7.300 2.225
7.250 2.275
7.250 2.275
7.250 2.275
7.175 2.350
7.150 2.375
7.125 2.400
7.100 2.425
7.100 2.425
7.075 2.450
7.075 2.450
7.050 2.475
7.025 2.500
7.000 2.525
7.000 2.525
6.950 2.575
6.950 2.575
6.900 2.625
6.750 2.775
6.750 2.775
6.725 2.800
6.725 2.800
6.700 2.825
6.700 2.825
6.650 2.875
6.400 3.125
6.300 3.225
6.200 3.325
6.200 3.325
6.050 3.475
5.975 3.550
5.900 3.625
5.800 3.725
5.600 3.925
5.400 4.125
5.400 4.125
5.400 4.125
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Women /7 9 / All Ages

Session: All

Feb 13-14, 2021
T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 19 Tara McGadden Bedford . 9.525 0.000
2 224 Abigail Druding Pelham . 9.450 0.075
3 257 Lisa Chevaire Salem . 9.425 0.100
4 283 Ann Quinn Timberlane . 9.225 0.300
5 112 Katelyn Cadotte Bishop Guertin e 8.800 0.725
6T 31 Bella Balfour Exeter . 8.700 0.825
6T 101 Maddie Cole-Tucker Bishop Brady . 8.700 0.825
8 254  Elisa Bianco Salem . 8.650 0.875
9 281 Jenna Mermet Timberlane . 8.575 0.950
10 201 Anya Cunningham Raymond . 8.500 1.025
11 188 Michelle McGonigle Pinkerton e 8.325 1.200
12 111 Rachel Bolger Bishop Guertin e 8.300 1.225
13 33  Erin Eastwood Exeter . 8.250 1.275
14T 293 Seirra Draeger Windham . 8.150 1.375
14T 11  Lindsey Campbell Bedford e 8.150 1.375
16 10  Nikita Bhat Bedford . 8.125 1.400
17T 154 Sarah Feld Keene . 8.000 1.525
17T 265 Sophia Lapointe Salem . 8.000 1.525
19 185 Isabelle LeMieux Pinkerton . 7.900 1.625
20 64  Annalise Nessy Milford . 7.875 1.650
21T 252 Leianna Aiello Salem . 7.850 1.675
21T 284 Rebecca Silva Timberlane . 7.850 1.675
21T 186 Paige Levesque Pinkerton e 7.850 1.675
24 71 Julia Burgess Somersworth . 7.800 1.725
25T 202 Caitlyn Founier Raymond . 7.775 1.750
25T 62  Ariana Brew Milford . 7.775 1.750
27T 221 Alexa Chausse Pelham . 7.750 1.775
27T 241 Aquinnah Allain Plymouth . 7.750 1.775
29 182 Ally Bordeleau Pinkerton . 7.725 1.800
30T 144 Jennifer Kulick Goffstown . 7.700 1.825
30T 131 Heather Gonyea Conant e 7.700 1.825
30T 190 Hana Phaneuf Pinkerton . 7.700 1.825
33T 57 Melinda Rolls Merrimack . 7.650 1.875
33T 223 Joleigh DeSimone Pelham e 7.650 1.875
33T 72  Megan Burgess Somersworth e 7.650 1.875
36 168 Sophie Hagymas Londonderry . 7.600 1.925
37 298 Sarah Zachas Windham . 7.575 1.950
38T 253 Vanessa Aiello Salem . 7.525 2.000
38T 264 Erica James Salem . 7.525 2.000
40T 166 Ashley Griffin Londonderry . 7.500 2.025
40T 279 Kiersten Mackeen Timberlane . 7.500 2.025
42 45  Samantha Shepherd Hollis Brookline . 7.450 2.075
43 174 Nicole Stone Londonderry . 7.425 2.100
44T 149 Emma Yarris Goffstown . 7.400 2.125
44T 54  Grace Phillips Merrimack e 7.400 2.125
46T 121 Maia Kimball Bow e 7.375 2.150
46T 153 Kaitlin Faulkner Keene 7.375 2.150
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T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
48T 212 Taylor Mooney Newfound e 7.350 2.175
48T 146 Nikki Osborne Goffstown . 7.350 2.175
48T 171 Lola Roarty Londonderry . 7.350 2.175
51 114 Julia King Bishop Guertin e 7.325 2.200
52T 156 Ava Pelkey Keene e 7.250 2.275
52T 38  Ashley Young Exeter . 7.250 2.275
52T 297 Chloe McNames Windham . 7.250 2.275
55 242  Kelly Daugherty Plymouth e 7.225 2.300
56 157 Erin Smith Keene e 7.200 2.325
57 246 Cathryn Panus Plymouth . 7.175 2.350
58 46  Colie Toupin Hollis Brookline . 7.150 2.375
59 162 Jess Bolduc Londonderry . 7.100 2.425
60T 245 Kaylan Lang Plymouth . 7.050 2.475
60T 236 Olivia Zakerwski Pelham . 7.050 2.475
60T 164 Quinn Brown Londonderry . 7.050 2.475
63T 291 Abigail Atkinson Windham e 7.000 2.525
63T 92 Emma Leonard Spaulding . 7.000 2.525
63T 13 Rori Forte Bedford . 7.000 2.525
63T 145 Avery Lavoie Goffstown e 7.000 2.525
67 148 Kenna Piecuch Goffstown . 6.900 2.625
68 244  Ainsley Girouard Plymouth . 6.875 2.650
69 233 Meaghan O'Leary Pelham . 6.850 2.675
70 115 Shannon Reilly Bishop Guertin e 6.800 2.725
71 21  Viannie Rivera Bedford . 6.750 2.775
72 81 Bella Walton Souhegan . 6.725 2.800
73 225 Abigal Gates Pelham . 6.650 2.875
74 276 Madison Gallant Timberlane . 6.550 2.975
75 55  Riley Robinson Merrimack . 6.450 3.075
76 35  Abby Hafey Exeter e 6.400 3.125
77 53  Amber Lyons Merrimack . 6.350 3.175
78 56  Sierra(Daisy) Robinson Merrimack e 6.150 3.375
79T 211 Laurel Mckellar Newfound . 6.000 3.525
79T 151 Natasha Denney Keene . 6.000 3.525
79T 15  Molly Hughes Bedford . 6.000 3.525
82 51  Chloe Batts Merrimack . 5.850 3.675
83 292 Emily Dodge Windham e 5.750 3.775
84 282  Kimberly Moore Timberlane 4.600 4.925
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Rank Gym Team Score I I I ' ‘ .

1 Pelham * 132.750 31.900 31.750 33.925 35.175
4 1 1 3

2 Pinkerton * 131.250 31.800 31.250 32.750 35.450
5 2 4 1

3 Salem * 130.975 33.925 28.400 33.900 34.750
1 6 2 4

4 Bedford * 130.350 32.800 28.950 33.175 35.425
3 4 3 2

5 Timberlane * 126.475 33.150 29.000 31.600 32.725
2 3 6 6

6 Bishop Guertin * 123.475 31.225 27.000 32.275 32.975
6 7 5 5

7 Exeter * 120.900 30.600 28.800 30.200 31.300
7 5 10 8

8 Londonderry * 118.550 29.875 26.300 30.975 31.400
9 8 8 7

9 Plymouth * 116.475 29.200 24.450 31.550 31.275
12 10 7 9

10 Windham * 115.125 29.975 25.050 29.950 30.150
8 9 11 11

11 Goffstown * 112.875 29.450 23.450 29.500 30.475
11 11 12 10

12 Keene * 110.625 29.825 22.550 30.225 28.025
10 12 9 12

13 Merrimack * 92.700 27.850 17.950 22.200 24.700
13 13 13 13T

14 Milford * 75.550 15.650 14.550 20.650 24.700
15 14 14 13T
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